First name

Clark

lan

Michael

Mike

WESTERN LEGACY
FARM AND RANCH
David J.

Kenneth

William

Emily

James

John

Amanda

+1 207-***-**26

+1 435-***-**40

Last name
Adams
Crowe
Drake
Drake

FAMILY

Jones
Knudson
Loughlin
PK
Reese
z

Email
C|ar*******@***.C0m

1 ian*****@***.com
michaeldrake@utah.gov
mtdr*****@***.com

*hkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkx *k*k
west @***.com

djjones@utah.gov
kenn***********@***.com
Bill@***.com
emil*******@***.com
jreese@utah.gov
diXi*************@***.Com

Duration

1 hr 16 min
1 hr9 min
1 hr 15 min
2 min

1 hr 12 min

39 min

16 min

1 hr 15 min
3 min

1 hr 44 min
40 min

1 hr6 min
1 hr 10 min
2 min

Time joined
6:02 PM
6:34 PM
6:03 PM
6:28 PM

6:08 PM

5:36 PM
6:24 PM
6:03 PM
6:03 PM
5:34 PM
6:02 PM
6:13 PM
6:07 PM
5:58 PM

Time exited
7:18 PM
7:43 PM
7:18 PM
6:45 PM

7:30 PM

6:40 PM
6:40 PM
7:18 PM
6:06 PM
7:19 PM
6:42 PM
7:19 PM
7:17 PM
6:00 PM



